

S.C. 419(12)2021

Order No- 04

Dated - 18-05-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accd. person on C/B is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fix, **11-08-2023** for evidence of CSW 2 & 6.

Accd. person as before.

**Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC IV, Krishnagar, Nadia.**